
   2014 Valley View 5 Miler Trail Race 

            Presented By: Liberty University Student Activities 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                          November 8, 2014 9:00am 

                        WEATHER:  38 degrees, Sunny 

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Brandon Taylor       21 Delta              PA   33:21   33:21  6:41  

    2 Josh Stewart         22 Lynchburg          VA   35:15   35:15  7:03  

    3 Stephen Wood         15 Lynchburg          VA   35:23   35:23  7:05  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jess Roberts         23 Lynchburg          VA   46:37   46:34  9:19  

    2 Caroline Miller      19 Crofton            MD   48:23   48:18  9:40  

    3 Sami Sweeney         21 Lynchburg          VA   49:09   48:59  9:48  

 

          ********** MALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        46 Lynchburg          VA   43:46   43:46  8:46  

 

         ********** FEMALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Shelley Stephens     40 Evington           VA   53:28   53:27 10:42  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    25 Samuel Gunter        13 Rustburg     VA   45:17   45:15  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    96 Amanda Mast          11 Lynchburg    VA   58:56   58:55  

    2   146 Florence Dolan       13 Southern Pin NC 1:18:44 1:18:19  

    3   152 Karina Hamm           9 Lynchburg    VA 1:21:45 1:21:15  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 18 

    1     6 Seamus Donahue       17 Sanford      NC   38:51   38:51  

    2    11 Travis Fehr          18 Lynchburg    VA   42:00   41:54  

    3    12 Isaac Frazier        15 lynchburg    VA   42:04   42:03  

    4    13 Daniel Korn          18 Lynchburg    VA   42:08   42:06  

    5    16 John Davenport       18 Lynchburg    VA   43:11   43:05  

    6    73 Peter Nguyen         18 Lynchburg    VA   54:17   53:56  

    7    77 Duane Stever         18 Manassas     VA   54:28   54:24  

    8   118 Patrick Dolan        14 Southern Pin NC 1:04:58 1:04:56  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 18 



    1    46 Stacey Wood          15 Lynchburg    VA   49:59   49:44  

    2    56 Amanda Addington     18 manassas     VA   50:55   50:52  

    3    57 Jessica Heidebrink   18 Bloomington  IL   51:16   51:09  

    4    89 Charlotte Mast       16 Carlisle     PA   57:44   57:36  

    5    90 Sarah Mast           18 Carlisle     PA   57:46   57:38  

    6   110 Sabrie Smith         17 Newton       NJ 1:01:58 1:01:29  

    7   128 Cecelia Alt          17 Concord      NC 1:10:43 1:10:38  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1     4 Kristian Samaniegoi  19 Granbury     TX   37:15   37:10  

    2     5 Tanner Smith         19 Lynchburg    VA   37:28   37:22  

    3     7 Sam Dangc            26 Madison Heig VA   38:53   38:53  

    4     8 Jonathan Houck       21 Williamsport PA   39:21   39:21  

    5     9 Tyler Upham          19 Liberty      PA   40:35   40:35  

    6    10 Alec Gough           19 Lexington Pa MD   40:55   40:55  

    7    14 Jimmy Alford         19 Irvine       CA   42:22   42:21  

    8    15 Randall Purcell      20 Lynchburg    VA   42:37   42:30  

    9    18 Ben Orth             19 Rochester    MN   43:32   43:23  

   10    19 Austin Smith         22 Lynchburg    VA   43:33   43:27  

   11    21 Andrew Klingler      20 Staten Islan NY   44:13   44:11  

   12    23 Daniel Wernig        21 Delta        PA   44:48   44:46  

   13    24 Joe Long             21 Lynchburg    VA   45:12   45:12  

   14    26 Robert Moretz        19 lynchburg    VA   45:50   45:36  

   15    27 Brett Brunco         21 lynchburg    VA   45:50   45:44  

   16    28 Jonathan Hixson      19 Lynchburg    VA   45:51   45:45  

   17    29 Cameron McDonald     19 Pennsburg    PA   45:57   45:48  

   18    34 Cozart Jacob         20 Forest       VA   46:49   46:42  

   19    35 Matthias Dailey      24 Lynchburg    VA   46:48   46:47  

   20    42 Carson Greve         22 charlotte    NC   48:44   48:32  

   21    44 Michael Caldwell     21 Lynchburg    VA   49:42   49:14  

   22    48 Trey Wimmer          24 Lynchburg    VA   49:58   49:50  

   23    50 Jarrett Johnson      25 lynchburg    VA   50:35   50:13  

   24    55 Perry Tate           25 Lynchburg    VA   50:58   50:39  

   25    59 Jakob Knisely        20 Lynchburg    VA   52:03   51:42  

   26    61 Jamerson Bryant      28 Appomattox   VA   51:58   51:49  

   27    62 Gabriel Barahona     22 Lynchburg    VA   52:18   51:50  

   28    66 Dylan Vining         22 Lynchburg    VA   53:32   53:13  

   29    67 Daniel Lalonde       22 Lynchburg    VA   53:48   53:20  

   30    80 Daniel Krautter      22 Deer Lodge   MT   55:45   55:27  

   31    88 I Chun Lin           20 Lynchburg    VA   57:59   57:32  

   32    99 Stephen Heermance    21 Simsbury     CT   59:13   59:07  

   33   104 Collin Strachan      21 Lynchburg    VA   59:51   59:38  

   34   106 Matthew Tate         22 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:40 1:00:38  

   35   109 Hal Morgan           23 Forest       VA 1:01:47 1:01:19  

   36   113 Aaron Caroll         20 Lynchburg    VA 1:02:08 1:01:55  

   37   114 Jordan Tatro         21 Lynchburg    VA 1:03:07 1:02:38  

   38   120 Matthew Pedersen     20 Medina       OH 1:05:26 1:05:13  

   39   134 Seth Davis           22 Elkins       WV 1:14:05 1:13:34  

   40   136 Colby Felton         27 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:22 1:14:57  

   41   138 Cole Sears           20 Newburgh     IN 1:15:15 1:15:00  

   42   144 Austin Erb           24 Lynchburg    VA 1:17:22 1:16:58  

   43   149 Drew Taylor          28 Lynchburg    VA 1:20:33 1:20:20  

   44   150 David Hamm           28 Lynchburg    VA 1:21:45 1:21:15  

   45   154 Josiah Kronz         19 Forest       VA 1:33:53 1:33:27  

   46   155 Ian Templeton        24 Lynchburg    VA 1:33:53 1:33:27  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 



    1    51 Erin Aitcheson       24 Lynchburg    VA   50:36   50:20  

    2    53 Grace Tumminello     22 Lynchburg    VA   50:36   50:31  

    3    54 Lydia Marchesani     19 East Strouds PA   50:46   50:36  

    4    60 Erika Peiffer        22 Wyomissing   PA   52:07   51:44  

    5    63 Jessica Hodges       26 Lynchburg    VA   52:34   52:14  

    6    65 Michelle Blain       23 Shelby Towns MI   53:12   52:55  

    7    68 Rachel Walters       20 Lynchburg    VA   53:26   53:22  

    8    71 Andrea Tyson         23 Lynchburg    VA   54:11   53:50  

    9    79 Bethany Jenkins      21 Shippensburg PA   54:48   54:44  

   10    82 Brittany Hilton      21 Fort Edward  NY   56:07   55:51  

   11    87 Sarah Dunn           19 Toledo       OH   57:13   57:07  

   12   102 Casey Gordon         21 Lynchburg    VA   59:20   59:10  

   13   105 Kendall Warr         20 lynchburg    VA 1:00:42 1:00:37  

   14   121 Ryley Rush           21 Forest       VA 1:06:33 1:06:17  

   15   122 Emily Edwards        20 Randleman    NC 1:06:32 1:06:21  

   16   123 Allison Edwards      25 Randleman    NC 1:06:32 1:06:21  

   17   126 Ambur Smith          21 Newton       NJ 1:10:57 1:10:29  

   18   127 Julie Ann Hobbs      20 Concord      VA 1:10:43 1:10:32  

   19   135 Michelle Jones       23 Lynchburg    VA 1:14:26 1:14:08  

   20   137 Carly Wheeler        19 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:15 1:14:59  

   21   139 Hayley Betz          19 Evansville   IN 1:15:18 1:15:03  

   22   140 Katayoun Kouchakzad  25 lynchburg    VA 1:15:44 1:15:25  

   23   141 Amanda Reno          24 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:44 1:15:27  

   24   142 Priscilla North      21 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:45 1:15:34  

   25   145 Jamie Greene         24 Lynchburg    VA 1:17:22 1:16:58  

   26   147 Brooke Utz           21 Lynchburg    VA 1:19:00 1:18:49  

   27   148 Leanne Shemeth       20 Lynchburg    VA 1:19:00 1:18:49  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    17 Todd Thomas          39 Evington     VA   43:27   43:17  

    2    32 Chris Rhoades        32 Lynchburg    VA   46:39   46:20  

    3    39 Thandizo Sibande     33 Lynchburg    VA   48:13   48:13  

    4    40 Bret Hamilton        39 Forest       VA   48:38   48:18  

    5    70 Blake Edmondson      31 Lynchburg    VA   53:55   53:48  

    6    75 Zane Harshman        33 Wingina      VA   54:31   54:19  

    7    81 Matthew Conner       32 Forest       VA   56:05   55:46  

    8    94 Anthony Dela Rosa    31 Charlottesvi VA   58:42   58:28  

    9   108 Wade Stout           37 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:34 1:01:11  

   10   111 Jeff Thilking        32 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:56 1:01:46  

   11   112 Richard Mast         35 Lynchburg    VA 1:02:14 1:01:52  

   12   115 Paul Pribble         34 lynchburg    VA 1:03:26 1:02:53  

   13   143 Matthew Cowart       30 Lynchburg    VA 1:16:05 1:15:40  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    74 Kathryn Sibande      31 Lynchburg    VA   54:17   54:10  

    2    91 Cheyenne Craig       36 Forest       VA   58:05   57:43  

    3    95 Angelica Romero      30 Charlottesvi VA   58:42   58:28  

    4   131 Reynolds Meegan      39 Rustburg     VA 1:11:53 1:11:31  

    5   132 Kris Newman          35 Lynchburg    VA 1:11:53 1:11:31  

    6   151 Crystal Hamm         30 Lynchburg    WI 1:21:45 1:21:15  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    22 James O'Connell      47 Lynchburg    VA   44:20   44:15  

    2    36 Rick Foster          43 Lynchburg    VA   47:10   47:10  

    3    37 Tim Coleman          47 Goode        VA   48:23   48:12  

    4    38 Michael Merholz      45 Lynchburg    VA   48:16   48:12  

    5    45 John Raysor          43 Lynchburg    VA   50:01   49:42  



    6    47 Tony Martin          45 Appomattox   VA   49:56   49:47  

    7    52 Scott Firkins        48 Lynchburg    VA   50:33   50:23  

    8    64 Alfonse (buck) Cest  40 appomattox,  VA   52:31   52:23  

    9    76 Tom Craven Jr        46 Forest       VA   54:33   54:20  

   10    86 Durham Mike          41 Lynchburg    VA   56:54   56:33  

   11    92 Craig Harner         40 Lynchburg    VA   58:42   58:21  

   12    98 Daryl Phillips       48 Lynchburg    VA   59:08   59:04  

   13   100 Phillip Kershner     44 Appomattox   VA   59:19   59:07  

   14   117 James Smith          47 Newton       NJ 1:04:19 1:03:50  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    84 Janine Thomas        41 Lynchburg    VA   56:25   56:22  

    2    93 Christy Howard       41 Lynchburg    VA   58:27   58:23  

    3   119 Elaine Maddy         46 Rustburg     VA 1:05:15 1:05:00  

    4   124 Mattie Howell        44 FarmVille    VA 1:06:41 1:06:24  

    5   130 Jean Turner          45 Amherst      VA 1:11:15 1:10:54  

    6   133 Annabelle Soete      41 Forest       VA 1:12:56 1:12:25  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    31 Michael Korn         53 Lynchburg    VA   46:16   46:02  

    2    49 Kurt Cornfield       57 Lynchburg    VA   50:09   50:01  

    3    58 Richard Dolan        55 Southern Pin NC   51:17   51:15  

    4    72 Gary Clark           54 Lynchburg    VA   54:13   53:53  

    5    78 Peter Carpenter      52 riverview    NB   54:27   54:26  

    6    83 Dave Civis           57 Forest       VA   56:16   55:59  

    7    85 John Slivka          56 Dnville      VA   56:32   56:27  

    8   103 Steve Collins        56 forest       VA   59:32   59:19  

    9   129 David Hammock        51 Forest       VA 1:11:14 1:10:50  

   10   153 Jerry Price          53 Lynchburg    VA 1:28:44 1:28:13  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   107 Susan Anderson       58 Forest       VA 1:00:46 1:00:43  

    2   116 Sally Carpenter      53 riverview    NB 1:03:02 1:02:53  

    3   125 Lisa Moore           51 Altavista    VA 1:09:15 1:09:12  

    4   156 Carol Dolan          54 Southern Pin NC 1:34:48 1:34:20  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    30 Brian Carlton        61 Lynchburg    VA   46:00   45:53  

    2    97 Felix Lopez          61 Lynchburg    VA   59:01   58:58  

    3   101 Bill Hutter          62 Lynchburg    VA   59:24   59:10  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                         



                    2014 Valley View 5 Miler Trail Race 

            Presented By: Liberty University Student Activities 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                          November 8, 2014 9:00am 

         WEATHER:  38 degrees, Sunny 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======= ======= 

=====  

    1 Brandon Taylor        289  21 M Delta           PA   33:21   33:21  

6:41 

    2 Josh Stewart          707  22 M Lynchburg       VA   35:15   35:15  

7:03  

    3 Stephen Wood          261  15 M Lynchburg       VA   35:23   35:23  

7:05  

    4 Kristian Samaniegoi   305  19 M Granbury        TX   37:15   37:10  

7:26  

    5 Tanner Smith         1000  19 M Lynchburg       VA   37:28   37:22  

7:29  

    6 Seamus Donahue        301  17 M Sanford         NC   38:51   38:51  

7:47  

    7 Sam Dangc             292  26 M Madison Heights VA   38:53   38:53  

7:47  

    8 Jonathan Houck        280  21 M Williamsport    PA   39:21   39:21  

7:53  

    9 Tyler Upham           717  19 M Liberty         PA   40:35   40:35  

8:07  

   10 Alec Gough            946  19 M Lexington Park  MD   40:55   40:55  

8:11  

   11 Travis Fehr           941  18 M Lynchburg       VA   42:00   41:54  

8:23  

   12 Isaac Frazier         944  15 M lynchburg       VA   42:04   42:03  

8:25  

   13 Daniel Korn           968  18 M Lynchburg       VA   42:08   42:06  

8:26  

   14 Jimmy Alford          317  19 M Irvine          CA   42:22   42:21  

8:29  

   15 Randall Purcell       990  20 M Lynchburg       VA   42:37   42:30  

8:30  

   16 John Davenport        932  18 M Lynchburg       VA   43:11   43:05  

8:37  

   17 Todd Thomas           322  39 M Evington        VA   43:27   43:17  

8:40  

   18 Ben Orth              985  19 M Rochester       MN   43:32   43:23  

8:41  

   19 Austin Smith          283  22 M Lynchburg       VA   43:33   43:27  

8:42  

   20 Darrell Wargo         718  46 M Lynchburg       VA   43:46   43:46  

8:46  

   21 Andrew Klingler       298  20 M Staten Island   NY   44:13   44:11  

8:51  

   22 James O'Connell       303  47 M Lynchburg       VA   44:20   44:15  

8:51  

   23 Daniel Wernig         309  21 M Delta           PA   44:48   44:46  

8:58  



   24 Joe Long              974  21 M Lynchburg       VA   45:12   45:12  

9:03  

   25 Samuel Gunter         949  13 M Rustburg        VA   45:17   45:15  

9:03  

   26 Robert Moretz         981  19 M lynchburg       VA   45:50   45:36  

9:08  

   27 Brett Brunco          696  21 M lynchburg       VA   45:50   45:44  

9:09  

   28 Jonathan Hixson       959  19 M Lynchburg       VA   45:51   45:45  

9:09  

   29 Cameron McDonald      978  19 M Pennsburg       PA   45:57   45:48  

9:10  

   30 Brian Carlton         698  61 M Lynchburg       VA   46:00   45:53  

9:11  

   31 Michael Korn          969  53 M Lynchburg       VA   46:16   46:02  

9:13  

   32 Chris Rhoades         297  32 M Lynchburg       VA   46:39   46:20  

9:16  

   33 Jess Roberts          993  23 F Lynchburg       VA   46:37   46:34  

9:19  

   34 Cozart Jacob          316  20 M Forest          VA   46:49   46:42  

9:21  

   35 Matthias Dailey       931  24 M Lynchburg       VA   46:48   46:47  

9:22  

   36 Rick Foster           943  43 M Lynchburg       VA   47:10   47:10  

9:26  

   37 Tim Coleman           703  47 M Goode           VA   48:23   48:12  

9:39  

   38 Michael Merholz       979  45 M Lynchburg       VA   48:16   48:12  

9:39  

   39 Thandizo Sibande      276  33 M Lynchburg       VA   48:13   48:13  

9:39  

   40 Bret Hamilton         287  39 M Forest          VA   48:38   48:18  

9:40  

   41 Caroline Miller       980  19 F crofton         MD   48:23   48:18  

9:40  

   42 Carson Greve          948  22 M charlotte       NC   48:44   48:32  

9:43  

   43 Sami Sweeney          708  21 F Lynchburg       VA   49:09   48:59  

9:48  

   44 Michael Caldwell      266  21 M Lynchburg       VA   49:42   49:14  

9:51  

   45 John Raysor           991  43 M Lynchburg       VA   50:01   49:42  

9:57  

   46 Stacey Wood           282  15 F Lynchburg       VA   49:59   49:44  

9:57  

   47 Tony Martin           267  45 M Appomattox      VA   49:56   49:47  

9:58  

   48 Trey Wimmer           260  24 M Lynchburg       VA   49:58   49:50  

9:58  

   49 Kurt Cornfield        299  57 M Lynchburg       VA   50:09   50:01 

10:01  

   50 Jarrett Johnson       964  25 M lynchburg       VA   50:35   50:13 

10:03  

   51 Erin Aitcheson        693  24 F Lynchburg       VA   50:36   50:20 

10:04  



   52 Scott Firkins         314  48 M Lynchburg       VA   50:33   50:23 

10:05  

   53 Grace Tumminello      714  22 F Lynchburg       VA   50:36   50:31 

10:07  

   54 Lydia Marchesani      975  19 F East Stroudsbur PA   50:46   50:36 

10:08  

   55 Perry Tate            290  25 M Lynchburg       VA   50:58   50:39 

10:08  

   56 Amanda Addington      100  18 F manassas        VA   50:55   50:52 

10:11  

   57 Jessica Heidebrink    957  18 F Bloomington     IL   51:16   51:09 

10:14  

   58 Richard Dolan         937  55 M Southern Pines  NC   51:17   51:15 

10:15  

   59 Jakob Knisely         967  20 M Lynchburg       VA   52:03   51:42 

10:21  

   60 Erika Peiffer         987  22 F Wyomissing      PA   52:07   51:44 

10:21  

   61 Jamerson Bryant       697  28 M Appomattox      VA   51:58   51:49 

10:22  

   62 Gabriel Barahona      264  22 M Lynchburg       VA   52:18   51:50 

10:22  

   63 Jessica Hodges        960  26 F Lynchburg       VA   52:34   52:14 

10:27  

   64 Alfonse (buck) Cest   702  40 M appomattox,     VA   52:31   52:23 

10:29  

   65 Michelle Blain        294  23 F Shelby Township MI   53:12   52:55 

10:35  

   66 Dylan Vining          288  22 M Lynchburg       VA   53:32   53:13 

10:39  

   67 Daniel Lalonde        286  22 M Lynchburg       VA   53:48   53:20 

10:40  

   68 Rachel Walters        268  20 F Lynchburg       VA   53:26   53:22 

10:41  

   69 Shelley Stephens      296  40 F Evington        VA   53:28   53:27 

10:42  

   70 Blake Edmondson       323  31 M Lynchburg       VA   53:55   53:48 

10:46  

   71 Andrea Tyson          716  23 F Lynchburg       VA   54:11   53:50 

10:46  

   72 Gary Clark            271  54 M Lynchburg       VA   54:13   53:53 

10:47  

   73 Peter Nguyen          984  18 M Lynchburg       VA   54:17   53:56 

10:48  

   74 Kathryn Sibande       275  31 F Lynchburg       VA   54:17   54:10 

10:50  

   75 Zane Harshman         955  33 M Wingina         VA   54:31   54:19 

10:52  

   76 Tom Craven Jr         930  46 M Forest          VA   54:33   54:20 

10:52  

   77 Duane Stever          263  18 M Manassas        VA   54:28   54:24 

10:53  

   78 Peter Carpenter       700  52 M riverview       NB   54:27   54:26 

10:54  

   79 Bethany Jenkins       963  21 F Shippensburg    PA   54:48   54:44 

10:57  



   80 Daniel Krautter       971  22 M Deer Lodge      MT   55:45   55:27 

11:06  

   81 Matthew Conner        705  32 M Forest          VA   56:05   55:46 

11:10  

   82 Brittany Hilton       958  21 F Fort Edward     NY   56:07   55:51 

11:11  

   83 Dave Civis            320  57 M Forest          VA   56:16   55:59 

11:12  

   84 Janine Thomas         713  41 F Lynchburg       VA   56:25   56:22 

11:17  

   85 John Slivka           312  56 M Dnville         VA   56:32   56:27 

11:18  

   86 Durham Mike           285  41 M Lynchburg       VA   56:54   56:33 

11:19  

   87 Sarah Dunn            304  19 F Toledo          OH   57:13   57:07 

11:26  

   88 I Chun Lin            265  20 M Lynchburg       VA   57:59   57:32 

11:31  

   89 Charlotte Mast        976  16 F Carlisle        PA   57:44   57:36 

11:32  

   90 Sarah Mast            977  18 F Carlisle        PA   57:46   57:38 

11:32  

   91 Cheyenne Craig        277  36 F Forest          VA   58:05   57:43 

11:33  

   92 Craig Harner          953  40 M Lynchburg       VA   58:42   58:21 

11:40  

   93 Christy Howard        961  41 F Lynchburg       VA   58:27   58:23 

11:41  

   94 Anthony Dela Rosa     933  31 M Charlottesville VA   58:42   58:28 

11:42  

   95 Angelica Romero       994  30 F Charlottesville VA   58:42   58:28 

11:42  

   96 Amanda Mast           274  11 F Lynchburg       VA   58:56   58:55 

11:47  

   97 Felix Lopez           310  61 M Lynchburg       VA   59:01   58:58 

11:48  

   98 Daryl Phillips        306  48 M Lynchburg       VA   59:08   59:04 

11:49  

   99 Stephen Heermance     956  21 M Simsbury        CT   59:13   59:07 

11:50  

  100 Phillip Kershner      966  44 M Appomattox      VA   59:19   59:07 

11:50  

  101 Bill Hutter           272  62 M Lynchburg       VA   59:24   59:10 

11:50  

  102 Casey Gordon          945  21 F Lynchburg       VA   59:20   59:10 

11:50  

  103 Steve Collins         704  56 M forest          VA   59:32   59:19 

11:52  

  104 Collin Strachan       319  21 M Lynchburg       VA   59:51   59:38 

11:56  

  105 Kendall Warr          719  20 F lynchburg       VA 1:00:42 1:00:37 

12:08  

  106 Matthew Tate          308  22 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:40 1:00:38 

12:08  

  107 Susan Anderson        694  58 F Forest          VA 1:00:46 1:00:43 

12:09  



  108 Wade Stout            278  37 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:34 1:01:11 

12:15  

  109 Hal Morgan            982  23 M Forest          VA 1:01:47 1:01:19 

12:16  

  110 Sabrie Smith          999  17 F Newton          NJ 1:01:58 1:01:29 

12:18  

  111 Jeff Thilking         712  32 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:56 1:01:46 

12:22  

  112 Richard Mast          273  35 M Lynchburg       VA 1:02:14 1:01:52 

12:23  

  113 Aaron Caroll          699  20 M Lynchburg       VA 1:02:08 1:01:55 

12:23  

  114 Jordan Tatro          709  21 M Lynchburg       VA 1:03:07 1:02:38 

12:32  

  115 Paul Pribble          988  34 M lynchburg       VA 1:03:26 1:02:53 

12:35  

  116 Sally Carpenter       701  53 F riverview       NB 1:03:02 1:02:53 

12:35  

  117 James Smith           998  47 M Newton          NJ 1:04:19 1:03:50 

12:46  

  118 Patrick Dolan         936  14 M Southern Pines  NC 1:04:58 1:04:56 

13:00  

  119 Elaine Maddy          311  46 F Rustburg        VA 1:05:15 1:05:00 

13:00  

  120 Matthew Pedersen      986  20 M Medina          OH 1:05:26 1:05:13 

13:03  

  121 Ryley Rush            995  21 F Forest          VA 1:06:33 1:06:17 

13:16  

  122 Emily Edwards         939  20 F Randleman       NC 1:06:32 1:06:21 

13:17  

  123 Allison Edwards       938  25 F Randleman       NC 1:06:32 1:06:21 

13:17  

  124 Mattie Howell         962  44 F FarmVille       VA 1:06:41 1:06:24 

13:17  

  125 Lisa Moore            315  51 F Altavista       VA 1:09:15 1:09:12 

13:51  

  126 Ambur Smith           997  21 F Newton          NJ 1:10:57 1:10:29 

14:06  

  127 Julie Ann Hobbs       321  20 F Concord         VA 1:10:43 1:10:32 

14:07  

  128 Cecelia Alt           300  17 F Concord         NC 1:10:43 1:10:38 

14:08  

  129 David Hammock         279  51 M Forest          VA 1:11:14 1:10:50 

14:10  

  130 Jean Turner           715  45 F Amherst         VA 1:11:15 1:10:54 

14:11  

  131 Reynolds Meegan       284  39 F Rustburg        VA 1:11:53 1:11:31 

14:19  

  132 Kris Newman           983  35 F Lynchburg       VA 1:11:53 1:11:31 

14:19  

  133 Annabelle Soete       706  41 F Forest          VA 1:12:56 1:12:25 

14:29  

  134 Seth Davis            293  22 M Elkins          WV 1:14:05 1:13:34 

14:43  

  135 Michelle Jones        965  23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:14:26 1:14:08 

14:50  



  136 Colby Felton          942  27 M Lynchburg       VA 1:15:22 1:14:57 

15:00  

  137 Carly Wheeler         318  19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:15 1:14:59 

15:00  

  138 Cole Sears            996  20 M Newburgh        IN 1:15:15 1:15:00 

15:00  

  139 Hayley Betz           695  19 F Evansville      IN 1:15:18 1:15:03 

15:01  

  140 Katayoun Kouchakzad   970  25 F lynchburg       VA 1:15:44 1:15:25 

15:05  

  141 Amanda Reno           992  24 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:44 1:15:27 

15:06  

  142 Priscilla North       291  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:45 1:15:34 

15:07  

  143 Matthew Cowart        929  30 M Lynchburg       VA 1:16:05 1:15:40 

15:08  

  144 Austin Erb            940  24 M Lynchburg       VA 1:17:22 1:16:58 

15:24  

  145 Jamie Greene          307  24 F Lynchburg       VA 1:17:22 1:16:58 

15:24  

  146 Florence Dolan        935  13 F Southern Pines  NC 1:18:44 1:18:19 

15:40  

  147 Brooke Utz            302  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:19:00 1:18:49 

15:46  

  148 Leanne Shemeth        281  20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:19:00 1:18:49 

15:46  

  149 Drew Taylor           710  28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:20:33 1:20:20 

16:04  

  150 David Hamm            951  28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:21:45 1:21:15 

16:15  

  151 Crystal Hamm          950  30 F Lynchburg       WI 1:21:45 1:21:15 

16:15  

  152 Karina Hamm           952   9 F Lynchburg       VA 1:21:45 1:21:15 

16:15  

  153 Jerry Price           989  53 M Lynchburg       VA 1:28:44 1:28:13 

17:39  

  154 Josiah Kronz          972  19 M Forest          VA 1:33:53 1:33:27 

18:42  

  155 Ian Templeton         711  24 M Lynchburg       VA 1:33:53 1:33:27 

18:42  

  156 Carol Dolan           934  54 F Southern Pines  NC 1:34:48 1:34:20 

18:52  

 


